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Varsity
Archery - Boys

Beets, Christopher 
DeGeare, Eric 
Finley, Daniel 
Gemperline, Patrick 
Holsclaw, Aaron 
Klein, John 
Lush, Kevin "Ryan"
McNicol, John 
Ransdell, Noah 
Ryan, Patrick 
Stallcup, Cameron 
Thompson, Colton 

Varsity
Baseball

Amshoff(III), John "Trace" 
X Arnold, John "Jack" 

Blaser, Brandon 
Clemons, Bryan "Austin" 
Dedas, Dalton 
Dunn, Aidan 
Finerty, Joshua 
Ford, Hayden 
Grammer, Aaron 
Lane, Avery 
Lee(III), Robert "Miles" 
McCormick, Andrew 
Mundt, James 
Osborne, Joshua 
Purcell, Tristan 
Revelette, Cameron 
Revelette, Trent 
Skarvan, Robert 
Springer, Samuel 
Spurlock, Scott 
Underwood, Zachery "Connor"
Wessling, Grant 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Basham, William 
Boarman, Tyler 
Brian, Austin 
Burgess, Ashanti 
Callahan, Ryan 
Carr, Malik 
Cecil, Daniel 
Chambers, Austin 
Hayslip, Andrew 
Hayslip, Frederick "Jacob"
Kitchen, Nicholas 
Knight, Connor 

X Kurtz, John 
Marquess, Andrew 
McCormick, Andrew 
McKim, Connor 
Miller, Lucas 
Olsen, William 
Rudy, Josh 

Ryan, Daniel 
Shaheen, Evan 
Shanklin, Craig 
Shaw, Robert 

X Tobe, John 
X Walker, Charles 

Wheatley, Zachary 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

X Alsup, Geoffrey 
Flora, Brandon 
Gronefeld, Robert 
Postlewait, Nicholas 
Prince, Zachary  
Raap, Andrew 
Spurlock, Tim 
Underwood, Alexander 
Wernert, Christopher 

Varsity
Football

Ackerman, Michael 
Adams, Ethan 
Ames, Pierce "Pete"
Amshoff(III), John "Trace" 
Arnold, John "Jack" 
Askin, Austin 
Askin, Ryan 
Barnes, Connor 
Bell, John 
Bennett, Michael 
Bisig, Lincoln 
Blaser, Brandon 
Boarman, Tyler 
Bode, Jonathan 
Bogner, Sam 
Bowling, Daniel 
Breit, Austin 
Brown, Lowell 
Broyles, Lenny 
Butler, Logan 
Caffee, Evan 
Campbell, William "Clark" 
Carr, Malik 
Childress, Zachary 
Chitwood, Corey 
Collins, Jake 
Conway, John 
Cravens, Kyle 
Davis, Austin 
Doherty, Jack 
Donlon, Nathaniel "Tucker" 
Dornfeld III, Lee "Trey"
Edwards, William 
Ervin, Michael 
Faltin, Sehr 
Fell, Christian 
Finerty, Joshua 
Fleming, Ryan 

Foy, Spencer 
Frizzell, Zachary 

X Fuhs, James 
Gahafer, Ryan 
Gray, Samuel 
Gray, Stephen 
Gruneisen, Noah 
Hamilton, Matthew 
Haycraft, Tyler 
Hayden, Lukas "Luke"
Hettel, Joseph 
Hibbs, Jaylon 
Holland III, Christopher 
Houk, Noah 
Hughes, Corey 
Hundley, Raymond 
Isaacs, Joseph "Blake" 
Johnson, Jeremiah 
Jones, Dekota 
Jones, Maxwell 
Kania, Ian 
Kannapell, Davis 
Karrer, Ryan 
Kehres, Carson 
King, Mason 
King, Nicholas 
Kruegar, Austin 
Kurtz, John 
Kushner, Thomas 
Laffoon, Gavin 
Leffert, William 
Logsdon, Benjamin 
Lyons, Andrew 
Maddox, Parker 
Mann, Joseph 
Martin, Robert 
Martinez, John 
Mattingly, Carter 
Mattingly, William 
McCormick, Andrew 
McFarland, Dylan 
McGehee, Chase 
Meiners, Zane 
Miller, Cedric 
Miller, Matthew 
Miller, Michael "Russ"

X Muldoon, John "Jack"
Nagle(Jr.), Browning BJ
ODaniel, Colin 
Oliver, Kyle 
Palmer, David 
Parker, Wesley 
Percell, Treyveon 
Pike, Ryan 
Pusey, Daniel 
Raley, Andrew 

X Revelette, Trent 
Richards, Michael 
Riggs, Kevin 
Robinson, Skyler 
Roshkowski, William 
Roth, Andrew 
Rowan, Chase 

Rueff, Michael 
Russell, Joshua 
Schaefer, Clayton 
Scheler, Nathan 
Sehlinger, Michael 
Sermersheim, David 
Shaheen, Evan 
Sheridan, Daniel 
Smith, TaiJon 
South, Kaleb 
Spalding, Tyler 
Sturgill, Lucas 
Sweeney, Austin 
Taylor, Wesley 
Tedder, Sean 
Thompson, Palmer 
Uhls, Matthew 
Vonderheide, Joseph 
Walker, Andrew Taylor
Walker, Charles 
Werner, Jack 

X Weyland, Benjamin

"Graham"

Whelan, Colin 
Wilbourn, Patrick 
Williams, Hunter 
Zehnder, Patrick 

Varsity
Fishing - Boys

Amlung, Lee 
Amshoff, Clayton 
Bale, Evan 
Beets, Kenneth "Michael" 
Bell, John 
Brewer, David 
Brunson, Austin 
Campisano, Austin 
Davis, Evan  
Dosch, Connor 
Drexler, Grant 
Fulkerson, Spencer 
Hanger, Jackson 
Horlander, Jacob  
Hubbs, Grant "Mason"
Lambert, Jonathan 
Lawson, John "Taylor" 
Liston, Ryan 
Miller, Lucas "Luke" 
OBrien, Carter 
ODaniel, Conor 
Pike, Ryan 
Riggs, Kevin 
Sauer, Adam 
Siebert, Joseph 
Spencer, Dillon 

X Spink, Glen "Dagan" 
Sturgeon, Brent 
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Varsity
Golf - Boys

Basham, William 
Berger, Jack 
Brown(Jr.), Peter 
Doyle, Brendon 
Duff, Paxton 
Friel, Liam 
Gates, Jimmy 

X George, Samuel 
Hamilton, Allen 
Hellman, Will 
Johnston, Clay 
Kiehl, Andrew 
Lechleiter(II), John 
Liston, Matthew 

X Parker, Jacob 
X Pavelonis, Reece 
X Perrone, Victor 
X Postlewait, Nicholas 
X Reece, Pavelonis 
X Rowland, Alexander 
X Saffran, Kyle 

Sass, Michael 
X Thieneman, Jackson 

Vining, James Christian
Von Nostitz, Kent 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Black, Tanner 
Buchart, Corbyn 
Caffee, Evan 
Cartor, Maxwell 
Cecil, John "Jack"
Cherry, Daniel "Alex"
Corley, Richard "Clay"
Edwards, William 
Faulkner, Leece 
Freeman, Phillip 
Gray, Zachary "Leland"
Grimes, Benjamin 
Grimes, Caleb 
Kannapell, Davis 
King, Nicholas 
Kushner, Thomas 
Lyons, Michael 
Mackin, Colin 
Maddox, Parker 
Miller, Michael "Russ"
Muldoon, John "Jack"
Perram, Bryce 
Peters, Owen 
Robinson, Wayne "Breck"
Roppel, Collin 
Roshkowski, Blake 
Roshkowski, William 
Scott, Joseph 
Sells, Zachary  
Shewmaker, Johnathan 
Storner, Johnathan 
Sweeney, Austin 

Thornewill, Raike 
Webb, Robert "Coleman"
Werner, Jack 
Weyland, Benjamin "Graham"

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Atwell, Wesley 
Brown, Henry "Clay" 
Buse(III), Bobby 
Doerr, Thomas 
Effinger, Matt 
Elder, Michael 
Farrar, Brighton 
Fuhs, James 
George, Christopher "Davis"
Goodman, Austin 
Grimes, Klayton 

X Heaton, Evan 
Kassebaum, Ian 
Kremer, Colin 

X Laventis, Nick 
Lukens, Sam 
Luvisi, Wesley 
McCracken, George 
McKiernan, Neal 
McStoots, Trevor 
Mock, Joseph "Dean"
Naber, Brandon 
Popovich, Alexander 
Raque, Sam 
Reynolds, John "Graham"
Schaefer, Andrew 
Schnurr, Andrew 
Schrage, Nicholas 
Schwarz, Patrick 
Somervell, Jack 

X Stewart, Keaton 
Stigler, Trent 
Vititoe, Zachary 
Woodlee, Brad 
Workman, Joseph 
Wyman, Braden 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Allen, Christopher 
Allen, Clayton 
Allen, Joseph 

X Anderson, Zachary 
Ansert, Blake 
Baird, William "Scott"
Baker, Lukas 
Barnum, Joseph "Keefer"
Bartholomew, George 
Billings, Karim 
Blankenship, William 
Boone, Jacob  
Bragg, Parker 
Bruns, Brian 

Bruns III, Robert 
Brutscher, Kyle 
Bush, Christian 
Bush, Eric 
Carrico, Richard "Zach"
Clines, Connor 
Crecelius, Sam 
Creger, Tucker 
Cromer, John 
Crooks, Liam 
Davis(II), John 
DiOrio, Victor 
Downs, John 
Duggins, Andrew 

X Eifler, Thomas 
X Faulkner, Leece 

Ferguson(III), Richard "Tripp"
X Fierle, Joseph 

Finn, Eric 
Fleischer, Thomas 
Foley, Matthew 
Forde, Clayton 
Francis, James 
Frank, George 
Frankel, Gabe 
Goldsborough, Arthur "Bryce"
Goodin, Nicholas 

X Gray, James 
Harrison, William "Heyward"
Harty, John "Jack"
Hayden, Spencer 
Heaton, Nicholas 

X Hill, Andrew 
Hoehler, Clay 
Hubbuch(III), John "Trey"
Hurst, Christopher 
Hurst, Peter 
Jackson, Joseph 
James, Daniel 
Jennings, Benjamin 
Johnston, Noah 
Jones, Daniel 
Kane, Samuel "Isaac"
Kirwan, John "Jack"
Kraus, Alex 
LeNeave, Grant 
Lloyd, Andrew 
Mackowiak, Camden 
Madalon, Ben 

X Mahesh, Abishek 
McCracken, George 
McDermott, Matthew 

X McMillen, Evan 
Metzger, Grant 
Mikulec, James 
Miller, Michael 

X Mohr, Patrick 
Mundt, James 
Murphy, Kellen 
Nitzken, Martin 
OBrien, Carter 
OBrien, Hunter 
OBrien(Jr.), Thomas "Gavin"

Pacanowski(Jr.), Brent "Nick"
Palazzo, Antonio 

X Peters, Owen 
Piracha, Humza 
Portillo, Jeremy 
Roth, James 
Rubenstein, David 
Rueff, Michael 
Schulten, Trent 
Smith, Jacob 
Steiden, Matthew 
Stirlacci, Gianfranco 
Strother, Samuel 
Sullivan, Thomas 
Sweat, Patrick 

X Taylor, Wesley 
Thompson, William "Eli"

X Truscott, William 
Turki, Ahmad 
Uhls, Matthew 
Vazquez, Nathan 
Vining, Jesse 
Voor, Alexander 
Weimer, Callum 
Weitendorf, Franklin 

X Werner, Michael 
White, Ben 
Willett, Gregory 
Wolf, Stephen 
Yates, Nick 
Young, John 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Akrami, Kamron 
Bauman, Chase 
Blandford, Spencer 
Boland, John "Whit" 
Cox(II), Scott "Coleman" 
DeGouvea-Pinto, Rui 
Dixit, Aditya 
Donovan, Patrick 

X Friel, Liam 
Gornet, Ben 
Graft, Matthew 
Hardin, Adam 
Kelly, Devin 
Kelly, Zachary 
Klein, Brady 
Kopf-Moore, Alexander 
Koshewa, Patrick 
Lancaster, Brandon 
Ostertag, Thomas 

X Ostertag, Will 
Quinones, Nick 
Reid, Christian 

X Romans, Jacob 
Sakaguchi, Erick 
Singerman, Andrew 
Theriot(Jr.), Bennett 
Wahlstedt, John 
Waldeck, Nick 
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Willett, Andrew 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Allgeier, Jacob "Jake" 
Allgeier, Noah 

X Anderson, Eric 
Bailey, Michael 
Baker(III), James "Duffy" 
Banta, Barry 
Barlow, Kenneth "Ken"
Bauman, Chad 

X Bayers, Bradley 
Bell, Ben 
Bennett, Matthew 

X Bidwell, Zaccary 
Blakely, Luke 

X Blandford, Evan 
Blincoe, Benjamin "Mack"
Bollinger, Cole 
Bradley, Devin 
Bright, Alexander "Alex"
Bryant(II), James 
Buckman, Dalton 
Burch, Jeremy 
Busch, Casey 
Butler, Joseph 

X Campbell, Corbett 
X Chicani, Thomas 
X Clements, Corey 
X Clements, Trey 

Coats, Jonathon 
Cohen, William 
Creger, Tucker 

X Croce, John "Jack" 
X Croce, Thomas 
X Crum, Andrew 

Crum, Brandon 
Davis, Austin 

X Dickinson, Andrew "Garrett" 
Dong, William 

X Duggins, Andrew 
Dumoulin, Jonathon "Jonny"
Edwards, Andrew 
Eifler, Christopher 
Engel, Andrew 
Ervin, Michael 

X Esterle, Luke 
Faltin, Sehr 
Farber, Ben 
Farrar, Peary 

X Fierle, Joseph 
Fisher, Joseph 
Flynn, David 
Ford, Dallas 
Ford, Nicholas 
Fultz, John "Benjamin" 
Garcia, Marco 
Garr, Richard "Ricky"
Garvey, Andrew 

X Gates, Jordan 
Geisler, Henry 

George, Eli 
Glass, Jacob "Jake"
Glover, Ben 

X Goodin, Jacob 
Gray, Stephen 
Grove, Nicholas 
Groves, Garrett 
Guenthner, Ryan 

X Gumbel, Ben 
Hay, Dalton 

X Haycraft, Tyler 
Hayden, Spencer 

X Hedges, Nathan 
Hibbs, Jaylon 
Hill, Trevor 
Hirn, Oliver 
Hoehler, Clay 
Holland III, Christopher 
Hubbs, Grant "Mason"

X Hulsmeyer, Brett 
Isaacs, Joseph "Blake" 
James, Evin 

X Jenkins, Harrison 
X Jenkins, Nicholas "Andrew" 

Johnson, Jeremiah 
Johnson, Owen 
Jones, Patrick 
Just, Tyler 
Kassebaum, Ian 

X Keene, Michael 
Kinny, Stephen 
Kleine-Kracht, Ben 
Krieger, Matthew 
Krieger(Jr.), Michael 

X Kruegar, Austin 
X Laval, Ben 

Le, Rolandson 
Marchal, Jack 
Marsden, Alexander 
Marsden, Andrew 
Martinez, John 
Masterson, Maxwell 

X Mattingly, Joshua 
Mazzoni, Brian 

X McGehee, Chase 
Medley, James "Alex" 
Metgzer, Benjamin 
Metzger, Grant 
Meyer, Ryan 
Miller, Cedric 
Miller, Lucas 

X Miller Jr, Phillip 
Minogue, John "Jack" 
Moorman, Mason 
Mudd, Max 
Mulloy, William 
Murphy, Jacob 

X Nelson(IV), John "Jack" 
Neutz, Ryan 
Nielson, James "Jay"
ODaniel, Colin 
Olshansky, Sam 
Percell, Treyveon 

X Portaro, Michael 
Porter, Michael 
Prewitt, Colin 
Prewitt, Jeremy 
Quintana, Miguel 
Raque, John "Jack" 

X Raque, Sam 
X Repasky, William "Reed" 

Richards, Elliott 
Richards, Michael 
Ridder, Desmond 
Riehl, Christopher 
Ritter, Michael 
Ritter, Patrick 
Robinson, Kyle 
Rowan, Chase 
Ruiz, Adolfo "Ben" 
Rushing(Jr.), Glenn "Eric"
Russell, Joshua 
Ryan, Colin 
Santos, Daniel 
Schaefer, Brennan 

X Scheller, Joshua 
X Sermersheim, David 

Simpson, Chandler 
Smith, TaiJon 

X Sowders, John "Jack" 
X Stoess, Reed 

Striegel, Christopher 
X Striegel, Dylan 
X Sullivan, Mason 

Tafel, Charles 
Thomas, Matthew 
Thomas, Zachary 
Thompson, Anteneh 
Thornton, William "Ty"

X Tobbe, William 
X Tomlinson, Evan 

Towles, Austin 
X Uhls, Matthew 
X Vogt, Mark 
X Walker, Andrew 

Washburn, Braidon 
Weitendorf, Franklin 
Wheatley, Charles "Brennan" 
Willard, Adam 
Willard, Samuel 
Willinger, Maxwell 

X Wimsatt, Nicholas 
Wolf, Stephen 
Yates, Kyle 
York, Hunter 
Young, Jacob 

Varsity
Wrestling

Allgeier, Elijah 
X Allgeier, Noah 

Beets, Christopher 
Beets, Kenneth "Michael" 
Bentz, Ian 

X Berry, Jordan 

Bindner(Jr.), John AJ
X Buchart, Corbyn 

Calhoun(Jr.), Michael "Cobe"
Campisano, Alec 
Cirillo, Izak 
Cook, Austin 
Cumella, Gage 
Cumella, Zachary 
DeMuth, Tanner 

X Doherty, Ross 
Donlon, Nathaniel "Tucker" 
Esterle, Logan 
Esterle, Luke 

X Foote, Jacob 
X Fulkerson, Spencer 

Green, Joseph 
Haddad, Nathan 

X Hall(III), Ronnie 
Hardy, Michael 

X Hilbrecht, Kyle 
X Jenkins, Harrison 

Kassebaum, Ian 
Keene, Michael 
Kirwan, Shawn 
Korfhage, Max 
Lampe, Dominic 
Lampe, Justin 

X Landoch, Samuel 
Lentz, Garrett 
Mackin, Christopher 
Mattingly, Carter 
McGregor, Parker 

X Medley, James "Alex" 
Miles, Dallas 

X Miller Jr, Phillip 
Milliner(II), Mark "Anthony"

X Monarch, Thomas 
X Morgan, Nicholas 
X Moss, Elliott 

Munoz, Carlos 
Pusey, Daniel 
Raby, Clayton 
Ray, Calieb 
Ray, Thomas 
Rushing(Jr.), Glenn "Eric"
Salameh, Jordan 
Schmidt, Joshua 
Schnurr, Andrew 
Sheridan, Daniel 
Smart, Nicholas 

X Smith, Jackson 
Stofer, Jacob 
Stogsdill, Benjamin 
Striegel, Dylan 
Taylor, Jacob "Jake"
Taylor, Samuel 
Tharp, Richard "Blake"
Towles, Austin 

X Trunnell, Austin 
X Walsh, Michael 
X Wentzel, Andrew 
X Whelan, Dallas 

Wolford, Mason 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Barlow, Kenneth "Ken"
Bauman, Chad 
Bennett, Matthew 
Billings, Karim 
Bollinger, Cole 
Brosky, Jacob 
Buckman, Dalton 
Burch, Jeremy 
Busch, Casey 
Cabral, Harrison 
Campbell, Corbett 
Creger, Tucker 
DeLozier, Henry 
Edwards, Andrew 
Eifler, Christopher 
Farber, Ben 
Farrar, Peary 

X Fultz, John "Benjamin" 
Garvey, Andrew 
Garvey, Matthew 

X Geiser, Luke 
Geisler, Henry 
George, Eli 
Glass, Andrew 
Glover, Ben 
Grove, Nicholas 
Groves, Garrett 
Guenthner, Ryan 

X Gumbel, Ben 
Hayden, Spencer 
Hirn, Oliver 

X Hummel, John 
X Hynes, Sean 

Just, Tyler 
Kinny, Stephen 
Kleine-Kracht, Ben 

X LeClaire, Noah 
Marchal, Jack 
Metgzer, Benjamin 
Minogue, John "Jack" 
Mudd, Max 
Mulloy, William 
Olshansky, Sam 

X Portaro, Michael 
Prewitt, Colin 
Prewitt, Jeremy 

X Repasky, William "Reed" 
Ryan, Colin 
Santos, Daniel 
Schaefer, Brennan 

X Scheller, Joshua 
Striegel, Christopher 

X Sullivan, Mason 
Tafel, Charles 
Thomas, Matthew 
Thomas, Zachary 
Thompson, William "Eli"
Tyrer, Truman 
Urda, Joey 

X Wahlstedt, Eric 
X Wahlstedt, John 

Wheatley, Charles "Brennan" 
X Wichmann, Jack 

Wolf, Stephen 
Yates, Kyle 
York, Hunter 
Young, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Dedas, Dalton 
Elliott, Adam 
Fischer, Daniel 
Hasselwander, Eric 
Hood, Alexander 
Mastrolpaolo(III), Anthony 
Nelson(Jr.), Nicholas 
Oliver, Richard "Conner" 
ONeil, Brian 
Porta, Samuel 
Ramser, Kurt 
Ryan, Daniel 
Simon, Casey 
Snowbarger, Keegan 
Ulmer, Clark 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Basham, William 
Brian, Austin 
Hulse, Alex 
Knight, Connor 
McKim, Connor 
ODaniel, Colin 
ONeil, Brian 
Palmer, David 
Ryan, Daniel 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Ethan 
Ballard, Jacob 
Ballard, Jake 
Beets, Christopher 
Bisig, John 
Boeckmann, Matthew 
Bradshaw, Dalton 
Breit, Austin 
Buchart, Corbyn 
Butler, Joseph 
Butler, Logan 
Calhoun(Jr.), Michael "Cobe"
Callahan, Evan 
Calleja, Christian 
Chitwood, Corey 
Clements, Corey 
Clements, Trey 
Donlon, Nathaniel "Tucker" 

Ervin, Michael 
Fisher, Joseph 
Ford, Dallas 
Haas, Adam 
Hahn, Trevor 
Hayes, Ryan "Jackson" 
Ising, Conner 
Jotz, Justin 
Kania, Ian 
Keene, Michael 
Kersnick, Zachery 
Laffoon, Gavin 
Lentz, Garrett 
Martinez, John 
ODaniel, Colin 
Palmer, David 
Perram, Bryce 
Porter, Michael 
Ramser, Kurt 
Ritter, Patrick 
Rowan, Chase 
South, Kaleb 
Taylor, Jake 
Thieman, Mark 
Thornton, William "Ty"
Whelan, Dallas 
Willard, Samuel 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Amlung, Clay 
Childress, Matthew 
Clark, Cameron 
DeWeese, Shawn 
George, Samuel 
Parker, Jacob 
Pavelonis, Reece 
Perrone, Victor 
Postlewait, Nicholas 
Rowland, Alexander 
Saffran, Kyle 
Thieneman, Jackson 
Zoeller, Thomas 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Armstrong, Christopher 
Bentley(Jr.), James 
Benz, Jonathan 
Burkley, William 
Caneris, Andrew 
Copeland, Tyler 
Crush, Joseph "Connor"
Elpers, Jackson 
Fell, Christian 
Gazak, Bryan 
Geiser, Luke 
Goldberg, Zachary 
Harkins, Dylan 
Hill, William "Hudson"

Jones, Daniel 
Jung, Griffin 
Lockhart, Weston 
Mackin, Joseph 
Malubay, Nicholas 
Mattingly, Chase 
Mueller, John 
Porter, Paul 
Powers(II), Robert 
Ray, Thomas 
Reynolds, William 
Roberts, Benjamin 
Roth, James 
Ryan, Patrick 
Shewmaker, Matthew 
Simoneaux, Cameron 
Stumler, Cole 
Sturgill, Lucas 
Tougher, William 
Waddell, Charles "Addison"
Werner, Michael 
Zickel, Jacob "Jake"

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Brangers, Eric 
Burruss, Clayton 
Burruss, Matthew 
Castellon, Carlos 
Dickinson, Andrew "Garrett" 
Eimers, Nicholas 
Fahnbulleh, Karmah 
George, Christopher "Davis"
Hickey, Nolan 
Hinkebein, John 
Hulsmeyer, Brett 
Loheide, Paul 
Naber, Brandon 
Nalley(III), Larry "Kody"
Phelan, Matthew 
Reynolds, John "Graham"
Schnurr, Andrew 
Tapolsky, Matthieu 
Woodlee, Darrin 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Bell, Dallas 
Berry, Jordan 
Foote, Jacob 
Morgan, Nicholas 
Rodgers, Jeremiah 
Smith, Jackson 
Sullivan, Joseph 
Whelan, Dallas 
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Freshman
Baseball

Allen, Jonathan 
X Allen, Jonathon 

Biernesser, Jack 
Blake, Aaron 
Bray, Blake 
Brown, Tanner 
Cahalan, Ryan "Brewer"
Collins, Chase 
Collins, Zachary "Zac"
Davis, Ryan 
Eisert, Austin 
Esselman, Christopher 
Hedges, Samuel 
Kronk, Jack  
Logsdon, Matthew 
Mitchell(II), Stephen 
Mosley, Nathan 
Mudd, Samuel 
Porta, Ezekiel "Zeke"
Spurlock, Andrew "Drew"
Steilberg, Raymond 
Walsh, Robert 
Wilson, Samuel 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barnes, Tyler 
Bejoy, Amen 
Flores, Miguel "Mikey"
Karem, Jack  
Koch, Jack 
Masterson, Maxwell 
McDaniel, Ryan 
McIntyre, Patrick 
Orberst(Jr.), Paul 
Quesenberry, Spencer 
Recktenwald, Chace 
Robinson, Kyle 
Sexton, Andrew 
Taylor, Eric 
Thompson, Anteneh 
Tobin(IV), William "James"
Westenhofer, Chase 
Wright, Zachary 

Freshman
Football

Adams, Ryan 
X Allen, Clayton 

Allen, Jonathan 
X Allen, Jonathon 

Baird, William "Scott"
Banta, Barry 
Barnes, Tyler 
Bell, Ben 
Bell, Nicholas 
Bentz, Ian 
Bhoolai, Joseph 
Blakely, Luke 

Blincoe, Benjamin "Mack"
Bright, Alexander "Alex"
Brown, Tanner 
Bryant(II), James 
Cahalan, Ryan "Brewer"
Coats, Jonathon 
Collins, Chase 
Collins, Zachary "Zac"
Coomes(IV), Thomas 
Coy, Joseph "Daniel"
Cundiff, Christian  
Daly, John "Jack"
Dedas, Zachary "Zach"
Dedich, Robert "Sam"
Dougherty, Patrick "Ryan"
Dumoulin, Jonathon "Jonny"
Eberle, Andrew 
Eisert, Austin 
Engel, Andrew 
Fehr, Isaac 
Fitzgerald, Benjamin "Ben"
Flores, Miguel "Mikey"
Fultz, Jack 
Garr, Richard "Ricky"
Gillespie, Dalton 
Gittings, Bryce 
Hall(Jr.), Damon 
Haming, Malcomb 
Harkins, Dylan 
Harris, Darius 
Hedges, Samuel 
Hoehler, Clint 
Houk, Logan 
Jacob, Taylor "Jake"
Johnson, Owen 
Karem, Jack  
Kirwan, Shawn 
Koch, Jack 
Kurtz, Patrick 
Logsdon, Matthew 
Lynch, Albert 
Lyons, Joseph  
Makk, Maxwell "Davis"
Malubay, Nicholas 
Masterson, Maxwell 
Mazzoni, Brian 
McDonogh, Samuel 
Meredith, Michael 
Meyer, William 
Moorman, Mason 
Mosley, Nathan 
Mudd, Samuel 
Murphy, Ryan 
Myers, James 
Neutz, Ryan 
Niehoff, Kevin 
Nielson, James "Jay"
Norris, Jackson 
Oliver, Noah 
Orberst(Jr.), Paul 
Oxley, Wyatt 
Porter, Paul 
Quesenberry, Spencer 

Rapp, Zachary 
Richard, Garr "Ricky"
Ridder, Desmond 
Robinson, Kyle 
Roshkowski, Blake 
Schadt, Matthew 
Shewmaker, Matthew 
Simoneaux, Cameron 
Simpson, Chandler 
Smith, Matthew 
Smith, Michael 
Steilberg, Raymond 
Stofer, Jacob 
Stout, Matthew 
Stumler, Cole 
Summers, Graham 
Taylor, Samuel 
Thompson, Anteneh 
Thompson, Christian 
Tobin(IV), William "James"
Towles, Austin 
Turner, Daniel 
Voelker, Justin 
Waddell, Charles "Addison"
Washburn, Braidon 
Weis, Owen 
Willinger, Maxwell 
Wright, Zachary 
Zickel, Jacob "Jake"

Freshman
Golf - Boys

X Amlung, Clay 
X Childress, Matthew 
X Clark, Cameron 
X DeWeese, Shawn 
X Pavelonis, Reece 
X Postlewait, Nicholas 
X Thieneman, Jackson 
X Zoeller, Thomas 

Freshman
Lacrosse - Boys

Brosky, Jacob 
Dedas, Zachary "Zach"
Fultz, Jack 
Hoehler, Clint 
Meredith, Michael 
OConnor, John 
Thieneman, Jackson 
Turner, Daniel 
Wahlstedt, Eric 
Weis, Owen 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Clayton 
Barnum, Joseph "Keefer"
Bennett(Jr.), Steven 
Boling, Tanner 
Brooks(IV), Paul "Beau"
Buckey, Henry 
Campbell, Evan 
Clenny, William "Gus"
Clines, Charles "Jack"
Clines, Connor 
Corrigan, Shane 
Danehy, Ryan 
Ennenbach(II), Theodore

"Trent"

Graber, Samuel "Sam"
Haugh, Patrick 
Kaelin, Dylan 
Konermann, Evan 
L Heureux, Garrett 
Middleton, Bradley 

X Middleton, Bradley 
Pamplin, John "Ryan"
Quintana, Miguel 

X Scharfenberger, Nicholas 
Scharfenberger, Nicholas 
Stevens, Curran "Curry"
Waldrop, Ian 
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Column 1 Column 2 Column 3

Girls Boys Total

Row 1 Total Participants 
(from T-1) 0

Row 2 Percentage of Participation % % 100%

Row 3 Total Expenditures 
(from T-3) $0 $0 $0

Row 4 Percentage of Expenditures 0.00% 0.00% 100%

Row 5
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Expenditures (Row 4) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2) 

0.00% 0.00%

Row 6 Per Participant Expenditure $0.00 $0.00

Row 7 Per Participants Difference in
Expenditures

Row 8 Total Enrollment 
(from KHSAA enrollment figures) 0

Row 9 Percentage of Enrollment % % 100%

Row 10
Percentage Difference between

Percentage of Enrollment (Row 9) and
Percentage of Participation (Row 2)

0.00% 0.00%

(Note: percentages are rounded to two decimal places after calculations which may result in rounding error in the last digit.)

Based on the information provided for the 2013-2014 school year, with the presumption
that all roster data is accurately submitted, it appears that the GIRLS are the
underrepresented gender for the 2013-2014 report.

Analysis Examples:
 Percentage Expenditure (Row 5) difference of not greater than five (5) percent is desirable.
 Per Participant Expenditure (Row 6) difference of not greater than $100 is desirable.
 Percentage difference between enrollment and participation of not greater than
  three (3) percent is desirable and enable the possible compliance with Test 1.

Verification Code: d41d8cd98f00b204e9800998ecf8427e 
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B. School Year

C. Total Varsity Athletes

D. Total Non-Varsity Athletes

E. Total below Grade 9 who played varsity

F. Total below Grade 9 who played non-varsity
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2013-2014

St. Xavier

485

180

0

0

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

114111 Ackerman , Michael M 11 2011 X
150404 Adams , Ethan M 10 2012 X
179097 Adams , Ryan M 9 2013 X
168220 Akrami , Kamron M 10 2012 X
194660 Allen , Christopher M 9 2013 X
179098 Allen , Clayton M 9 2013 X
200339 Allen , Jonathan M 9 2013 X
163690 Allen , Joseph M 10 2012 X
163685 Allgeier , Elijah M 10 2012 X
87172 Allgeier , Noah M 12 2010 X

114119 Ames , Pierce "Pete" M 11 2011 X
179112 Amlung , Clay M 9 2013 X
114123 Amshoff III, John "Trace" M 11 2011 X
194661 Ansert , Blake M 9 2013 X
114133 Arnold , John "Jack" M 11 2011 X
87175 Askin , Austin M 12 2010 X
87293 Askin , Ryan M 12 2010 X

114548 Atwell , Wesley M 11 2011 X
150408 Bailey , Michael M 10 2012 X
179113 Baird , William "Scott" M 9 2013 X
114171 Baker , Lukas M 11 2011 X
168293 Baker III, James "Duffy" M 12 2010 X
150410 Ballard , Jacob M 10 2012 X
150413 Ballard , Jake M 10 2012 X
179114 Banta , Barry M 9 2013 X
179117 Barlow , Kenneth "Ken" M 9 2013 X
114174 Barnes , Connor M 11 2011 X
179118 Barnes , Tyler M 9 2013 X
179120 Barnum , Joseph "Keefer" M 9 2013 X
163696 Bartholomew , George M 10 2012 X
149808 Basham , William M 10 2012 X
179144 Bauman , Chad M 9 2013 X
200854 Bauman , Chase M 9 2013 X
150415 Beets , Christopher M 10 2012 X
163687 Beets , Kenneth "Michael" M 11 2011 X
194531 Bejoy , Amen M 9 2013 X
179146 Bell , Ben M 9 2013 X
195007 Bell , Dallas M 9 2013 X
87178 Bell , John M 12 2010 X

179148 Bell , Nicholas M 9 2013 X
109345 Bennett , Matthew M 11 2011 X
114193 Bennett , Michael M 11 2011 X
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Student
Highest
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Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
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Highest
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Varsity

Below Grade
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Highest
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non-Varsity

179149 Bennett Jr., Steven M 9 2013 X
179150 Bentz , Ian M 9 2013 X
103421 Berger , Jack M 11 2011 X
195008 Berry , Jordan M 9 2013 X
185212 Bhoolai , Joseph M 9 2013 X
200342 Biernesser , Jack M 9 2013 X
179151 Billings , Karim M 9 2013 X
163692 Bindner Jr., John AJ M 10 2012 X
150418 Bisig , John M 10 2012 X
87181 Bisig , Lincoln M 12 2010 X

200348 Blake , Aaron M 9 2013 X
179139 Blakely , Luke M 9 2013 X
200855 Blandford , Spencer M 9 2013 X
163701 Blankenship , William M 10 2012 X
114200 Blaser , Brandon M 11 2011 X
179135 Blincoe , Benjamin "Mack" M 9 2013 X
114202 Boarman , Tyler M 11 2011 X
114203 Bode , Jonathan M 11 2011 X
150419 Boeckmann , Matthew M 10 2012 X
114204 Bogner , Sam M 11 2011 X
168221 Boland , John "Whit" M 10 2012 X
179127 Boling , Tanner M 9 2013 X
150053 Bollinger , Cole M 10 2012 X
194662 Boone , Jacob  M 10 2012 X
114212 Bowling , Daniel M 11 2011 X
200873 Bradley , Devin M 9 2013 X
150437 Bradshaw , Dalton M 10 2012 X
114220 Bragg , Parker M 11 2011 X
149843 Brangers , Eric M 10 2012 X
200347 Bray , Blake M 9 2013 X
150438 Breit , Austin M 10 2012 X
150440 Brian , Austin M 10 2012 X
179156 Bright , Alexander "Alex" M 9 2013 X
179167 Brooks IV, Paul "Beau" M 9 2013 X
179174 Brosky , Jacob M 9 2013 X
114226 Brown , Henry "Clay" M 11 2011 X
114227 Brown , Lowell M 11 2011 X
179181 Brown , Tanner M 9 2013 X
149817 Brown Jr., Peter M 10 2012 X
100145 Broyles , Lenny M 12 2010 X
150442 Bruns , Brian M 10 2012 X
87183 Bruns III , Robert M 12 2010 X

114229 Brutscher , Kyle M 12 2010 X
179187 Bryant II, James M 9 2013 X
150456 Buchart , Corbyn M 10 2012 X
179201 Buckey , Henry M 9 2013 X
179207 Buckman , Dalton M 9 2013 X
109023 Burch , Jeremy M 12 2010 X
114235 Burgess , Ashanti M 11 2011 X
149851 Burruss , Clayton M 10 2012 X
149949 Burruss , Matthew M 10 2012 X
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179220 Busch , Casey M 9 2013 X
114238 Buse III, Bobby M 12 2010 X
114240 Bush , Christian M 12 2010 X
163715 Bush , Eric M 10 2012 X
150486 Butler , Joseph M 10 2012 X
150487 Butler , Logan M 10 2012 X
179243 Cabral , Harrison M 9 2013 X
87184 Caffee , Evan M 12 2010 X

179247 Cahalan , Ryan "Brewer" M 9 2013 X
150489 Calhoun Jr., Michael "Cobe" M 10 2012 X
150522 Callahan , Evan M 10 2012 X
114256 Callahan , Ryan M 12 2010 X
150523 Calleja , Christian M 10 2012 X
109349 Campbell , Corbett M 11 2011 X
179252 Campbell , Evan M 9 2013 X
114228 Campbell , William "Clark" M 11 2011 X
163702 Campisano , Alec M 10 2012 X
87185 Carr , Malik M 12 2010 X

114260 Carrico , Richard "Zach" M 11 2011 X
152658 Castellon , Carlos M 10 2012 X
89820 Cecil , Daniel M 12 2010 X
89821 Chambers , Austin M 12 2010 X

179259 Childress , Matthew M 9 2013 X
114230 Childress , Zachary M 11 2011 X
150528 Chitwood , Corey M 10 2012 X
114231 Cirillo , Izak M 11 2011 X
179263 Clark , Cameron M 9 2013 X
150529 Clements , Corey M 10 2012 X
150532 Clements , Trey M 10 2012 X
88324 Clemons , Bryan "Austin" M 12 2010 X

179272 Clenny , William "Gus" M 9 2013 X
188617 Clines , Charles "Jack" M 9 2013 X
179281 Clines , Connor M 9 2013 X
179286 Coats , Jonathon M 9 2013 X
200874 Cohen , William M 9 2013 X
179288 Collins , Chase M 9 2013 X
87187 Collins , Jake M 12 2010 X

179294 Collins , Zachary "Zac" M 9 2013 X
87188 Conway , John M 12 2010 X

195009 Cook , Austin M 9 2013 X
179298 Coomes IV, Thomas M 9 2013 X
179300 Corrigan , Shane M 9 2013 X
168219 Cox II, Scott "Coleman" M 12 2010 X
179302 Coy , Joseph "Daniel" M 9 2013 X
114234 Cravens , Kyle M 11 2011 X
114273 Crecelius , Sam M 11 2011 X
179305 Creger , Tucker M 12 2010 X
163717 Cromer , John M 10 2012 X
163720 Crooks , Liam M 10 2012 X
114236 Crum , Brandon M 11 2011 X
114284 Cumella , Gage M 11 2011 X
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195016 Cumella , Zachary M 9 2013 X
179319 Cundiff , Christian  M 9 2013 X
179325 Daly , John "Jack" M 9 2013 X
179328 Danehy , Ryan M 9 2013 X
87193 Davis , Austin M 12 2010 X

200349 Davis , Ryan M 9 2013 X
194663 Davis II, John M 10 2012 X
200856 DeGouvea-Pinto , Rui M 9 2013 X
179338 DeLozier , Henry M 9 2013 X
163706 DeMuth , Tanner M 10 2012 X
179341 DeWeese , Shawn M 9 2013 X
150534 Dedas , Dalton M 10 2012 X
179331 Dedas , Zachary "Zach" M 9 2013 X
179334 Dedich , Robert "Sam" M 9 2013 X
194664 DiOrio , Victor M 9 2013 X
168303 Dickinson , Andrew "Garrett" M 10 2012 X
200857 Dixit , Aditya M 9 2013 X
114304 Doerr , Thomas M 11 2011 X
114241 Doherty , Jack M 11 2011 X
168304 Dong , William M 10 2012 X
150538 Donlon , Nathaniel "Tucker" M 10 2012 X
168222 Donovan , Patrick M 10 2012 X
87196 Dornfeld III , Lee "Trey" M 12 2010 X

179367 Dougherty , Patrick "Ryan" M 9 2013 X
194665 Downs , John M 9 2013 X
103425 Doyle , Brendon M 12 2010 X
103426 Duff , Paxton M 12 2010 X
143504 Duggins , Andrew M 12 2010 X
179376 Dumoulin , Jonathon "Jonny" M 9 2013 X
143332 Dunn , Aidan M 11 2011 X
179413 Eberle , Andrew M 9 2013 X
179416 Edwards , Andrew M 9 2013 X
114245 Edwards , William M 11 2011 X
114316 Effinger , Matt M 12 2010 X
179418 Eifler , Christopher M 9 2013 X
149973 Eimers , Nicholas M 10 2012 X
179673 Eisert , Austin M 9 2013 X
114317 Elder , Michael M 11 2011 X
168636 Elliott , Adam M 10 2012 X
179675 Engel , Andrew M 9 2013 X
179676 Ennenbach II, Theodore "Trent" M 9 2013 X
150541 Ervin , Michael M 10 2012 X
200350 Esselman , Christopher M 9 2013 X
163709 Esterle , Logan M 10 2012 X
114318 Esterle , Luke M 12 2010 X
150544 Fahnbulleh , Karmah M 10 2012 X
114246 Faltin , Sehr M 11 2011 X
109352 Farber , Ben M 11 2011 X
114328 Farrar , Brighton M 12 2010 X
150057 Farrar , Peary M 10 2012 X
179679 Fehr , Isaac M 9 2013 X
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114247 Fell , Christian M 11 2011 X
194666 Ferguson III, Richard "Tripp" M 9 2013 X
114248 Finerty , Joshua M 11 2011 X
114333 Finn , Eric M 11 2011 X
150549 Fischer , Daniel M 10 2012 X
150553 Fisher , Joseph M 10 2012 X
179680 Fitzgerald , Benjamin "Ben" M 9 2013 X
194667 Fleischer , Thomas M 11 2011 X
114249 Fleming , Ryan M 11 2011 X
194540 Flora , Brandon M 9 2013 X
179877 Flores , Miguel "Mikey" M 9 2013 X
109354 Flynn , David M 11 2011 X
163728 Foley , Matthew M 11 2011 X
195017 Foote , Jacob M 10 2012 X
150555 Ford , Dallas M 10 2012 X
87201 Ford , Hayden M 12 2010 X

200875 Ford , Nicholas M 9 2013 X
163730 Forde , Clayton M 10 2012 X
87202 Foy , Spencer M 12 2010 X
87203 Francis , James M 12 2010 X

114250 Frank , George M 11 2011 X
114335 Frankel , Gabe M 11 2011 X
123655 Friel , Liam M 11 2011 X
87204 Frizzell , Zachary M 12 2010 X

116638 Fuhs , James M 12 2010 X
179882 Fultz , Jack M 9 2013 X
168305 Fultz , John "Benjamin" M 12 2010 X
87206 Gahafer , Ryan M 12 2010 X

168306 Garcia , Marco M 10 2012 X
179906 Garr , Richard "Ricky" M 9 2013 X
109356 Garvey , Andrew M 11 2011 X
109027 Garvey , Matthew M 12 2010 X
103429 Gates , Jimmy M 11 2011 X
109357 Geisler , Henry M 11 2011 X
149909 George , Christopher "Davis" M 10 2012 X
109359 George , Eli M 11 2011 X
179909 George , Samuel M 10 2012 X
180368 Gillespie , Dalton M 9 2013 X
180380 Gittings , Bryce M 9 2013 X
180386 Glass , Andrew M 9 2013 X
200876 Glass , Jacob "Jake" M 11 2011 X
109361 Glover , Ben M 11 2011 X
114336 Goldsborough , Arthur "Bryce" M 11 2011 X
163734 Goodin , Nicholas M 10 2012 X
114559 Goodman , Austin M 11 2011 X
123665 Gornet , Ben M 11 2011 X
180391 Graber , Samuel "Sam" M 9 2013 X
168223 Graft , Matthew M 10 2012 X
143334 Grammer , Aaron M 11 2011 X
87209 Gray , Samuel M 12 2010 X
87210 Gray , Stephen M 12 2010 X
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114252 Green , Joseph M 11 2011 X
114561 Grimes , Klayton M 11 2011 X
163625 Gronefeld , Robert M 10 2012 X
168307 Grove , Nicholas M 10 2012 X
168308 Groves , Garrett M 10 2012 X
114253 Gruneisen , Noah M 11 2011 X
180445 Guenthner , Ryan M 9 2013 X
150561 Haas , Adam M 10 2012 X
116656 Haddad , Nathan M 11 2011 X
150575 Hahn , Trevor M 10 2012 X
180449 Hall Jr., Damon M 9 2013 X
149821 Hamilton , Allen M 10 2012 X
87212 Hamilton , Matthew M 12 2010 X

180456 Haming , Malcomb M 9 2013 X
200858 Hardin , Adam M 9 2013 X
163710 Hardy , Michael M 10 2012 X
180458 Harkins , Dylan M 9 2013 X
185213 Harris , Darius M 9 2013 X
114340 Harrison , William "Heyward" M 11 2011 X
194668 Harty , John "Jack" M 9 2013 X
168637 Hasselwander , Eric M 10 2012 X
180462 Haugh , Patrick M 9 2013 X
116659 Hay , Dalton M 12 2010 X
114258 Haycraft , Tyler M 11 2011 X
87213 Hayden , Lukas "Luke" M 12 2010 X

150059 Hayden , Spencer M 10 2012 X
150585 Hayes , Ryan "Jackson" M 10 2012 X
194530 Hayslip , Andrew M 9 2013 X
163548 Hayslip , Frederick "Jacob" M 11 2011 X
194669 Heaton , Nicholas M 10 2012 X
185217 Hedges , Samuel M 9 2013 X
103430 Hellman , Will M 12 2010 X
87214 Hettel , Joseph M 12 2010 X

114261 Hibbs , Jaylon M 11 2011 X
149976 Hickey , Nolan M 10 2012 X
200877 Hill , Trevor M 9 2013 X
149983 Hinkebein , John M 10 2012 X
150067 Hirn , Oliver M 10 2012 X
143512 Hoehler , Clay M 12 2010 X
185219 Hoehler , Clint M 9 2013 X
87216 Holland III , Christopher M 12 2010 X

168638 Hood , Alexander M 10 2012 X
185220 Houk , Logan M 9 2013 X
108933 Houk , Noah M 11 2011 X
200732 Hubbs , Grant "Mason" M 9 2013 X
114346 Hubbuch III, John "Trey" M 11 2011 X
87217 Hughes , Corey M 12 2010 X

194539 Hulse , Alex M 10 2012 X
149987 Hulsmeyer , Brett M 10 2012 X
114263 Hundley , Raymond M 11 2011 X
194670 Hurst , Christopher M 9 2013 X
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194671 Hurst , Peter M 9 2013 X
150675 Isaacs , Joseph "Blake" M 12 2010 X
150587 Ising , Conner M 10 2012 X
194672 Jackson , Joseph M 9 2013 X
185659 Jacob , Taylor "Jake" M 9 2013 X
114347 James , Daniel M 12 2010 X
143514 James , Evin M 11 2011 X
194673 Jennings , Benjamin M 10 2012 X
114264 Johnson , Jeremiah M 11 2011 X
185221 Johnson , Owen M 9 2013 X
103431 Johnston , Clay M 12 2010 X
114351 Johnston , Noah M 12 2010 X
114352 Jones , Daniel M 11 2011 X
87220 Jones , Dekota M 12 2010 X
87229 Jones , Maxwell M 12 2010 X

200878 Jones , Patrick M 9 2013 X
184979 Jotz , Justin M 10 2012 X
109365 Just , Tyler M 11 2011 X
185222 Kaelin , Dylan M 9 2013 X
194674 Kane , Samuel "Isaac" M 9 2013 X
184921 Kania , Ian M 10 2012 X
150676 Kannapell , Davis M 11 2011 X
185224 Karem , Jack  M 9 2013 X
87230 Karrer , Ryan M 12 2010 X

114266 Kassebaum , Ian M 11 2011 X
150594 Keene , Michael M 10 2012 X
114267 Kehres , Carson M 11 2011 X
123667 Kelly , Devin M 12 2010 X
200859 Kelly , Zachary M 9 2013 X
150597 Kersnick , Zachery M 10 2012 X
149823 Kiehl , Andrew M 10 2012 X
114268 King , Mason M 11 2011 X
87232 King , Nicholas M 12 2010 X

109035 Kinny , Stephen M 12 2010 X
194675 Kirwan , John "Jack" M 9 2013 X
185223 Kirwan , Shawn M 9 2013 X
143419 Kitchen , Nicholas M 11 2011 X
123669 Klein , Brady M 12 2010 X
109367 Kleine-Kracht , Ben M 11 2011 X
163555 Knight , Connor M 10 2012 X
185226 Koch , Jack M 9 2013 X
185227 Konermann , Evan M 9 2013 X
168224 Kopf-Moore , Alexander M 10 2012 X
116661 Korfhage , Max M 12 2010 X
168225 Koshewa , Patrick M 10 2012 X
114355 Kraus , Alex M 11 2011 X
149937 Kremer , Colin M 10 2012 X
168320 Krieger , Matthew M 10 2012 X
88328 Krieger Jr., Michael M 12 2010 X

185270 Kronk , Jack  M 9 2013 X
87233 Kruegar , Austin M 12 2010 X
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87234 Kurtz , John M 12 2010 X
185273 Kurtz , Patrick M 9 2013 X
114271 Kushner , Thomas M 11 2011 X
185415 L Heureux , Garrett M 9 2013 X
150602 Laffoon , Gavin M 10 2012 X
116662 Lampe , Dominic M 11 2011 X
116663 Lampe , Justin M 12 2010 X
123676 Lancaster , Brandon M 11 2011 X
143350 Lane , Avery M 11 2011 X
200879 Le , Rolandson M 9 2013 X
114359 LeNeave , Grant M 11 2011 X
103433 Lechleiter II, John M 12 2010 X
89822 Lee III, Robert "Miles" M 12 2010 X
87236 Leffert , William M 12 2010 X

150603 Lentz , Garrett M 10 2012 X
149828 Liston , Matthew M 10 2012 X
114360 Lloyd , Andrew M 11 2011 X
114272 Logsdon , Benjamin M 11 2011 X
185416 Logsdon , Matthew M 9 2013 X
150026 Loheide , Paul M 10 2012 X
143476 Lukens , Sam M 12 2010 X
106596 Luvisi , Wesley M 12 2010 X
185417 Lynch , Albert M 9 2013 X
114274 Lyons , Andrew M 11 2011 X
185418 Lyons , Joseph  M 9 2013 X
87238 Mackin , Christopher M 12 2010 X

194676 Mackowiak , Camden M 10 2012 X
109368 Madalon , Ben M 11 2011 X
114275 Maddox , Parker M 11 2011 X
185419 Makk , Maxwell "Davis" M 9 2013 X
185420 Malubay , Nicholas M 9 2013 X
87241 Mann , Joseph M 12 2010 X

150070 Marchal , Jack M 10 2012 X
118969 Marquess , Andrew M 11 2011 X
168321 Marsden , Alexander M 10 2012 X
168322 Marsden , Andrew M 10 2012 X
87242 Martin , Robert M 12 2010 X

150605 Martinez , John M 10 2012 X
185421 Masterson , Maxwell M 9 2013 X
150607 Mastrolpaolo III, Anthony M 10 2012 X
114276 Mattingly , Carter M 11 2011 X
114277 Mattingly , William M 11 2011 X
185422 Mazzoni , Brian M 9 2013 X
87243 McCormick , Andrew M 12 2010 X

114367 McCracken , George M 11 2011 X
194532 McDaniel , Ryan M 9 2013 X
114368 McDermott , Matthew M 11 2011 X
185423 McDonogh , Samuel M 9 2013 X
114279 McFarland , Dylan M 11 2011 X
143519 McGehee , Chase M 12 2010 X
116666 McGregor , Parker M 11 2011 X
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194533 McIntyre , Patrick M 9 2013 X
114568 McKiernan , Neal M 11 2011 X
163596 McKim , Connor M 10 2012 X
114571 McStoots , Trevor M 11 2011 X
109044 Medley , James "Alex" M 12 2010 X
143684 Meiners , Zane M 12 2010 X
185425 Meredith , Michael M 9 2013 X
87251 Metgzer , Benjamin M 12 2010 X

194677 Metzger , Grant M 9 2013 X
168326 Meyer , Ryan M 10 2012 X
185426 Meyer , William M 9 2013 X
185428 Middleton , Bradley M 9 2013 X
194678 Mikulec , James M 10 2012 X
195018 Miles , Dallas M 9 2013 X
87253 Miller , Cedric M 12 2010 X

120060 Miller , Lucas M 11 2011 X
114280 Miller , Matthew M 11 2011 X
163737 Miller , Michael M 10 2012 X
87254 Miller , Michael "Russ" M 12 2010 X

116668 Milliner II, Mark "Anthony" M 12 2010 X
109046 Minogue , John "Jack" M 12 2010 X
200351 Mitchell II, Stephen M 9 2013 X
114572 Mock , Joseph "Dean" M 11 2011 X
185429 Moorman , Mason M 9 2013 X
195019 Morgan , Nicholas M 9 2013 X
185431 Mosley , Nathan M 9 2013 X
109047 Mudd , Max M 12 2010 X
185433 Mudd , Samuel M 9 2013 X
109370 Mulloy , William M 11 2011 X
143358 Mundt , James M 11 2011 X
116670 Munoz , Carlos M 12 2010 X
168328 Murphy , Jacob M 10 2012 X
194679 Murphy , Kellen M 9 2013 X
185435 Murphy , Ryan M 9 2013 X
185436 Myers , James M 9 2013 X
150036 Naber , Brandon M 10 2012 X
184933 Nagle Jr., Browning BJ M 12 2010 X
150037 Nalley III, Larry "Kody" M 10 2012 X
168639 Nelson Jr., Nicholas M 10 2012 X
185439 Neutz , Ryan M 9 2013 X
185441 Niehoff , Kevin M 9 2013 X
185442 Nielson , James "Jay" M 9 2013 X
194680 Nitzken , Martin M 9 2013 X
185443 Norris , Jackson M 9 2013 X
170219 OBrien , Carter M 10 2012 X
114376 OBrien , Hunter M 12 2010 X
163739 OBrien Jr., Thomas "Gavin" M 11 2012 X
150618 ODaniel , Colin M 10 2012 X
150624 ONeil , Brian M 10 2012 X
114286 Oliver , Kyle M 11 2011 X
185450 Oliver , Noah M 9 2013 X
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150620 Oliver , Richard "Conner" M 10 2012 X
149830 Olsen , William M 10 2012 X
109049 Olshansky , Sam M 12 2010 X
185447 Orberst Jr., Paul M 9 2013 X
87257 Osborne , Joshua M 12 2010 X

168227 Ostertag , Thomas M 10 2012 X
185452 Oxley , Wyatt M 9 2013 X
194681 Pacanowski Jr., Brent "Nick" M 9 2013 X
114377 Palazzo , Antonio M 12 2010 X
150678 Palmer , David M 10 2012 X
185454 Pamplin , John "Ryan" M 9 2013 X
184981 Parker , Jacob M 10 2012 X
87258 Parker , Wesley M 12 2010 X

185461 Pavelonis , Reece M 9 2013 X
87259 Percell , Treyveon M 12 2010 X

150680 Perram , Bryce M 10 2012 X
103439 Perrone , Victor M 11 2011 X
150039 Phelan , Matthew M 10 2012 X
87260 Pike , Ryan M 12 2010 X

194682 Piracha , Humza M 9 2013 X
114574 Popovich , Alexander M 11 2011 X
200353 Porta , Ezekiel "Zeke" M 9 2013 X
168640 Porta , Samuel M 10 2012 X
150682 Porter , Michael M 10 2012 X
185469 Porter , Paul M 9 2013 X
163740 Portillo , Jeremy M 10 2012 X
185470 Postlewait , Nicholas M 9 2013 X
185631 Prewitt , Colin M 9 2013 X
109373 Prewitt , Jeremy M 11 2011 X
194541 Prince , Zachary  M 11 2011 X
143314 Purcell , Tristan M 12 2010 X
114288 Pusey , Daniel M 11 2011 X
185632 Quesenberry , Spencer M 9 2013 X
123686 Quinones , Nick M 12 2010 X
185634 Quintana , Miguel M 9 2013 X
163628 Raap , Andrew M 11 2011 X
114289 Raby , Clayton M 11 2011 X
114290 Raley , Andrew M 11 2011 X
150684 Ramser , Kurt M 10 2012 X
185636 Rapp , Zachary M 9 2013 X
168330 Raque , John "Jack" M 11 2011 X
143525 Raque , Sam M 12 2010 X
116674 Ray , Calieb M 11 2011 X
150685 Ray , Thomas M 10 2012 X
194534 Recktenwald , Chace M 9 2013 X
200860 Reid , Christian M 9 2013 X
114293 Revelette , Cameron M 11 2011 X
114294 Revelette , Trent M 11 2011 X
149940 Reynolds , John "Graham" M 10 2012 X
179904 Richard , Garr "Ricky" M 9 2013 X
200880 Richards , Elliott M 9 2013 X
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114296 Richards , Michael M 11 2011 X
185637 Ridder , Desmond M 9 2013 X
143526 Riehl , Christopher M 12 2010 X
87262 Riggs , Kevin M 12 2010 X
87263 Ritter , Michael M 12 2010 X

150687 Ritter , Patrick M 10 2012 X
185640 Robinson , Kyle M 9 2013 X
87264 Robinson , Skyler M 12 2010 X

195022 Rodgers , Jeremiah M 9 2013 X
185642 Roshkowski , Blake M 9 2013 X
87265 Roshkowski , William M 12 2010 X

114297 Roth , Andrew M 11 2011 X
163741 Roth , James M 10 2012 X
150688 Rowan , Chase M 10 2012 X
103442 Rowland , Alexander M 11 2011 X
114382 Rubenstein , David M 12 2010 X
143425 Rudy , Josh M 11 2011 X
114298 Rueff , Michael M 11 2011 X
168332 Ruiz , Adolfo "Ben" M 10 2012 X
195023 Rushing Jr., Glenn "Eric" M 9 2013 X
114299 Russell , Joshua M 11 2011 X
185643 Ryan , Colin M 9 2013 X
163605 Ryan , Daniel M 10 2012 X
103443 Saffran , Kyle M 11 2011 X
200862 Sakaguchi , Erick M 9 2013 X
116675 Salameh , Jordan M 12 2010 X
109058 Santos , Daniel M 12 2010 X
149833 Sass , Michael M 10 2012 X
185644 Schadt , Matthew M 9 2013 X
114576 Schaefer , Andrew M 11 2011 X
185645 Schaefer , Brennan M 9 2013 X
87267 Schaefer , Clayton M 12 2010 X

185646 Scharfenberger , Nicholas M 9 2013 X
114305 Scheler , Nathan M 11 2011 X
195024 Schmidt , Joshua M 9 2013 X
150040 Schnurr , Andrew M 10 2012 X
114578 Schrage , Nicholas M 11 2011 X
109378 Schulten , Trent M 11 2011 X
106600 Schwarz , Patrick M 12 2010 X
114306 Sehlinger , Michael M 11 2011 X
108934 Sermersheim , David M 11 2011 X
194535 Sexton , Andrew M 9 2013 X
87270 Shaheen , Evan M 12 2010 X

143426 Shanklin , Craig M 11 2011 X
89788 Shaw , Robert M 12 2010 X

114307 Sheridan , Daniel M 11 2011 X
185648 Shewmaker , Matthew M 9 2013 X
168641 Simon , Casey M 10 2012 X
185649 Simoneaux , Cameron M 9 2013 X
185650 Simpson , Chandler M 9 2013 X
200863 Singerman , Andrew M 9 2013 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 9b2b777dd95957073991af42d1e322cb 2014-05-14 09:02:52

Digitally signed by Alan Donhoff (adonhoff@saintx.com) May 14, 2014 09:03:24 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

143359 Skarvan , Robert M 12 2010 X
116676 Smart , Nicholas M 11 2011 X
195025 Smith , Jackson M 10 2012 X
114388 Smith , Jacob M 12 2010 X
185651 Smith , Matthew M 9 2013 X
185652 Smith , Michael M 9 2013 X
110794 Smith , TaiJon M 11 2011 X
168642 Snowbarger , Keegan M 10 2012 X
143477 Somervell , Jack M 12 2010 X
150691 South , Kaleb M 10 2012 X
114310 Spalding , Tyler M 11 2011 X
143361 Springer , Samuel M 12 2010 X
200354 Spurlock , Andrew "Drew" M 9 2013 X
114312 Spurlock , Scott M 11 2011 X
116644 Spurlock , Tim M 11 2011 X
163742 Steiden , Matthew M 10 2012 X
185653 Steilberg , Raymond M 9 2013 X
185654 Stevens , Curran "Curry" M 9 2013 X
149942 Stigler , Trent M 10 2012 X
194683 Stirlacci , Gianfranco M 9 2013 X
185655 Stofer , Jacob M 9 2013 X
195026 Stogsdill , Benjamin M 9 2013 X
185656 Stout , Matthew M 9 2013 X
109062 Striegel , Christopher M 12 2010 X
168335 Striegel , Dylan M 10 2012 X
194684 Strother , Samuel M 10 2012 X
185657 Stumler , Cole M 9 2013 X
114313 Sturgill , Lucas M 11 2011 X
195027 Sullivan , Joseph M 10 2012 X
114148 Sullivan , Thomas M 11 2011 X
185658 Summers , Graham M 9 2013 X
194685 Sweat , Patrick M 9 2013 X
87278 Sweeney , Austin M 12 2010 X

109063 Tafel , Charles M 12 2010 X
150044 Tapolsky , Matthieu M 10 2012 X
194536 Taylor , Eric M 9 2013 X
195028 Taylor , Jacob "Jake" M 9 2013 X
151387 Taylor , Jake M 10 2012 X
185660 Taylor , Samuel M 9 2013 X
114151 Taylor , Wesley M 11 2011 X
114153 Tedder , Sean M 11 2011 X
163722 Tharp , Richard "Blake" M 11 2011 X
168228 Theriot Jr., Bennett M 10 2012 X
151415 Thieman , Mark M 10 2012 X
185661 Thieneman , Jackson M 9 2013 X
151417 Thomas , Matthew M 10 2012 X
200881 Thomas , Zachary M 9 2013 X
185662 Thompson , Anteneh M 9 2013 X
185663 Thompson , Christian M 9 2013 X
114158 Thompson , Palmer M 11 2011 X
185664 Thompson , William "Eli" M 9 2013 X
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151419 Thornton , William "Ty" M 10 2012 X
185665 Tobin IV, William "James" M 9 2013 X
185666 Towles , Austin M 9 2013 X
151423 Turki , Ahmad M 10 2012 X
185667 Turner , Daniel M 9 2013 X
185668 Tyrer , Truman M 9 2013 X
114194 Uhls , Matthew M 11 2011 X
168643 Ulmer , Clark M 10 2012 X
114195 Underwood , Alexander M 12 2010 X
87280 Underwood , Zachery "Connor" M 12 2010 X

109064 Urda , Joey M 12 2010 X
194686 Vazquez , Nathan M 10 2012 X
103447 Vining , James Christian M 12 2010 X
114206 Vining , Jesse M 11 2011 X
114583 Vititoe , Zachary M 11 2011 X
185669 Voelker , Justin M 9 2013 X
149813 Von Nostitz , Kent M 12 2010 X
87281 Vonderheide , Joseph M 12 2010 X

163744 Voor , Alexander M 10 2012 X
185670 Waddell , Charles "Addison" M 9 2013 X
150082 Wahlstedt , John M 10 2012 X
123701 Waldeck , Nick M 11 2011 X
185671 Waldrop , Ian M 9 2013 X
114223 Walker , Andrew Taylor M 11 2011 X
87282 Walker , Charles M 12 2010 X

200355 Walsh , Robert M 9 2013 X
185672 Washburn , Braidon M 9 2013 X
151425 Weimer , Callum M 10 2012 X
185673 Weis , Owen M 9 2013 X
163745 Weitendorf , Franklin M 10 2012 X
114147 Werner , Jack M 11 2011 X
114145 Wernert , Christopher M 11 2011 X
114144 Wessling , Grant M 11 2011 X
194537 Westenhofer , Chase M 9 2013 X
109383 Wheatley , Charles "Brennan" M 11 2011 X
114143 Wheatley , Zachary M 11 2011 X
87285 Whelan , Colin M 12 2010 X

151426 Whelan , Dallas M 10 2012 X
114395 White , Ben M 12 2010 X
87286 Wilbourn , Patrick M 12 2010 X
87287 Willard , Adam M 12 2010 X

151427 Willard , Samuel M 10 2012 X
123705 Willett , Andrew M 12 2010 X
163746 Willett , Gregory M 10 2012 X
114131 Williams , Hunter M 11 2011 X
185675 Willinger , Maxwell M 9 2013 X
200356 Wilson , Samuel M 9 2013 X
189755 Wolf , Stephen M 10 2012 X
163732 Wolford , Mason M 10 2012 X
114129 Woodlee , Brad M 12 2010 X
150047 Woodlee , Darrin M 10 2012 X
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106602 Workman , Joseph M 12 2010 X
185676 Wright , Zachary M 9 2013 X
114127 Wyman , Braden M 12 2010 X
109385 Yates , Kyle M 11 2011 X
114396 Yates , Nick M 11 2011 X
109068 York , Hunter M 12 2010 X
185677 Young , Jacob M 9 2013 X
163747 Young , John M 10 2012 X
114118 Zehnder , Patrick M 11 2011 X
185678 Zickel , Jacob "Jake" M 9 2013 X
185679 Zoeller , Thomas M 9 2013 X


